Widen Your Tent
John Main Seminar 2024
with Jason Gordon

July 8-13, New Harmony, IN

ONLINE SCHEDULE (all times are in Central Daylight Time - CDT)

1) => You can convert into your time zone here

MONDAY, JULY 8

5:30 p.m. Introduction to Meditation
& Evening Meditation
Fr. Laurence Freeman

7:30 p.m. Opening of the John Main Seminar
Matt Reeves, U.S. National Coordinator
Introduction to the Seminar
& Archbishop Jason Gordon
Fr. Laurence Freeman

8:00 p.m. Talk 1, “Widen your Tent (Is 54:2)”
Archbishop Jason Gordon

TUESDAY, JULY 9

10:00 a.m. Talk 2, “Synodality an OS Upgrade”
Archbishop Jason Gordon

11:30 a.m. Midday Prayer & Meditation

4:00 p.m. Talk 3, Moved by the Community to Discernment

Archbishop Jason Gordon

5:30 p.m. Evening Prayer & Meditation


https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?p1=817

WEDNESDAY 10 JULY

10.00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

4:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

THURSDAY, JULY 11
9:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

3:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

FRIDAY, JULY 12

9:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

Talk 4, Mind blindness: A Resistance
Archbishop Jason Gordon

Midday Prayer & Meditation
Discerning the future of WCCM
Conversation in the Spirit
Archbishop Jason Gordon

Evening Prayer & Meditation

WCCM Annual General Meeting
& Video Presentations

Conversation in the Spirit
Midday Prayer & Meditation
Contemplative Listening to Groups

Evening Prayer & Meditation

Small Groups

Plenary Session

Midday Prayer & Meditation
The Synthesis Report

Contemplative Eucharist
Fr. Laurence Freeman



SATURDAY, JULY 13

9:30 Go in Peace: Blessing Each Other
for the Way Ahead



